Moto-All.ru

]

CIIMCOK OETAJIEN [JId "CYLINDER AND CYLINDER HEAD" BRP RAVE

RC 800 HO POWER TEK

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/

TEJL.: +7 (495) 177-12-75

CYLINDER
Gasket sef

A ER[ROTAX

ENGINE
Gasket sef

&[ROTAX

51

50

03NM0721



CITMCOK OETAJIEY NIJ1d "CYLINDER AND CYLINDER HEAD" BRP RAVE

RC 800 HO POWER TEK

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 420931838 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHeR JOINT 0.5 *GASKET 0.5 1
1 420931837 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen JOINT 0.6 *GASKET 0.6 1
1 420931964 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen JOINT 0.7 *GASKET 0.7 1
1 420931839 CpoKk nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHel JOINT 0.8 *GASKET 0.8 1
. CYLINDRE
2 420613852 CpOK IIOCTaBKY OT 25 fHeU NICAS *CYLINDER-NICASIL 2
. SOUPAPE ECHAP. *VALVE-
3 420854465 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel EXHAUST 2
4 420430110 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHen RING-"O" 2
5 420931542 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH JOINT *GASKET 2
6 420854454 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHer HOUSING-VALVE 2
7 420950730 CpoK nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHen SEAL-OIL 2
8 420840861 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 mHe# Allen screw M6x25 4
9 420260729 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHen MANCHON *BELLOWS 2
10 420838255 B Hanmumuuu SPRING-HOSE 2
. SOUPAPE ECHAPP.*VALVE-
11 420854449 CpoK nocTaBKH 0T 25 [fHen EXHAUST 2
12 420939280 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SPRING-HOSE 2
13 420239941 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH RESSORT *SPRING 2
. COUVERCLE
14 420911558 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 [IHen SOUP *COVER-VALVE 2
15 420430220 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
16 420241220 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHeit Adjustment screw 2
17 420241270 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHeR SCREW-TAPTITE M5 4
18 420640524 Cpok nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHen SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
19 420640534 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen SCREW-HEX COLLAR 4
. BAGUE CAOUT. *RING-
20 420931590 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RUBBER 2
21 420931410 CpoOK 1IOoCTaBKH OT 25 fHel JOINT TORIQUE *O RING 2
. COUVERCLE CYL. *COVER-
22 420923828 CpoKk nocTaBKH 0T 25 fHe CYL.HEAD 1
. COLLAR-HEX. SCREW
23 420941627 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe# M8X56,5 12
24 420664035 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Knock sensor 1
25 420940491 Cpok nocraBku 0T 19 nHet Screw M8x35 1
26 420460010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel TUBE *CORRUGATED TUBE 1
27 420960890 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH ATTACHE *CLIP 2
. THERMOSTAT
28 420922519 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen *THERMOSTAT 1
29 420931272 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel SEALING RING 1
. RACCORD SORTIE *BENT
30 420922025 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel OUTLET SOCKET 1
31 420941250 CpoxK moCTaBKu 0T 25 HHER SCREW-TAPPING 4




32 420850338 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel JOINT *GASKET 1
33 420922062 CpoK IToCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel g%%fg.?gg&?g.}]i *BENT 1
34 420240480 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen SCREW-PLUG 1/8-27 NPT 1
35 420667109 Cpox nocTasKu ot 25 AHeit L — 2
36 420924790 CpoK nocTaBKH 0T 25 [fHen REED VALVE ASSY 4
37 420924820 Cpoxk nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen DISTANCE FLANGE 2
38 420630815 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel GASKET 2
39 420853412 Cpok mocTtaBku oT 19 nHei Cable clip 1
40 420641840 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen SCREW Mb5X35, TAPTITE 12
41 420660561 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 fHel HOSE-PRESSURE 50 MM 1
42 420853510 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen BRIDE *CLAMP 2
43 420660540 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 HHeR Check valve 1
44 420660574 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 19 mHeit Pressure line, 280mm 1
45 420664630 Cpok nocraBku oT 19 nHeit Solenoid valve 1
46 420660571 CPpOK ITOCTaBKH 0T 25 gHel HOSE-PRESSURE 180 MM 1
47 420660550 Cpok nocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen T-fitting 1
48 420660573 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHer HOSE-PRESSURE 120 MM 1
49 420866718 Cpok noctaBku 0T 19 nHelt Tie Rap 7
50 420888741 Cpox mocTasKu ot 25 JHeit s I AR I 1
51 420888745 Cpox mocrasxu ot 26 mEed gggggﬁgﬁ;ﬁggsmm 1
52 293800060 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243 1
53 420297906 Cpoxk mocTaBKu 0T 25 fHen COMPOUND SEALING 1
54 293800038 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel LOCTITE-518 1




